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Blue & Black Hats Dec Hala - 12/12/2021

Results - Sun 12th Dec Hats Gala
 
Event 1  Girls 7 Year Olds 25 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

CWSL-LD  7Kang, Lauren 32.39  NT1 1508201

CWSL-LD  7Jeffery, Annabel S 38.99  NT2 1596790

CWSL-LD  7Tang, Kelly 41.97  NT3 1590588

CWSL-LD  7Llamas, Charlotte 44.27  NT4 1616516
 
Event 1  Girls 8 Year Olds 25 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

CWSL-LD  8Bassen, Siv M 21.82  NT1 1438988

CWSL-LD  8Berthet, Anna 26.27  NT2 1506791

CWSL-LD  8Olson, Annika B 26.69  NT3 1590590

CWSL-LD  8Colquhoun, Zoe A 27.25  NT4 1460098

CWSL-LD  8Webster, Emilia 27.34  NT5 1595491

CWSL-LD  8Baltaci, Meryem F 27.87  NT6 1616487

CWSL-LD  8Korschelt, Aurelia 28.32  NT7 1590611

CWSL-LD  8Policard Kim, Mia Rose 28.64  NT8 1577008

CWSL-LD  8McCormick, Anna 28.69  NT9 1495635

CWSL-LD  8Kyuchukova, Simona T 29.48  NT10 1408761

CWSL-LD  8Ong, Alessandra 30.82  NT11 1495637

CWSL-LD  8Young, Alexa S 31.82  NT12 1482645

CWSL-LD  8Chiarparin, Elisa 32.40  NT13 1460112

CWSL-LD  8Roberts, Liana Tse Yin T 32.71  NT14 1431706

CWSL-LD  8Hill, Sophia 36.77  NT15 1482707

CWSL-LD  8Pinna, Giulia 37.42  NT16 1450653

CWSL-LD  8Mayer, Jessica 44.13  NT17 1577584

CWSL-LD  8Gupta, Aishwarya 50.83  NT18 1577015

CWSL-LD  8Recchia, Carlotta F 56.09  NT19 1482653
 
Event 1  Girls 9 Year Olds 25 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

CWSL-LD  9Yuen, Victoria E 24.11  NT1 1385029

CWSL-LD  9Perovskaya, Sofiya 24.45  NT*2 1592709

CWSL-LD  9Goad, Honor F 24.45  NT*2 1577004

CWSL-LD  9Endrotomo, Anna C 24.51  NT4 1609072

CWSL-LD  9Recchia, Lavinia S 25.98  NT5 1482655

CWSL-LD  9Cruickshank, Camilla 26.05  NT6 1460099

CWSL-LD  9Stagno d Alcontres, Isabella 26.23  NT7 1590597

CWSL-LD  9Sethi, Aryana 26.38  NT8 1460125

CWSL-LD  9Kalbreier, Clara 27.61  NT9 1495630

CWSL-LD  9Lanza, Emma 27.88  NT10 1495670

CWSL-LD  9Cobby, Ruby H 29.57  NT11 1495609

CWSL-LD  9Radziwill, Eugenie E 31.21  NT12 1616490

CWSL-LD  9Stoychev, Maya 31.34  NT*13 1414332

CWSL-LD  9Bianco, Martina 31.34  NT*13 1577557

CWSL-LD  9Agustin, Hazel P 32.06  NT15 1609083

CWSL-LD  9Tadic, Beatrice J 35.62  NT16 1450636

CWSL-LD  9Ozawa, Emi S 35.71  NT17 1495657
 
Event 1  Girls 10 Year Olds 25 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

CWSL-LD 10Asmerom, Elilta 24.11  46.581 1450712

CWSL-LD 10Abdrakhmanova, Ailyn 24.51  NT2 1514691
 
Event 1  Boys 7 Year Olds 25 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

CWSL-LD  7Wakeling, Cameron D 33.64  NT1 1616515



Chelsea and Westminster Swimming Club HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 2:12 PM  10/01/2022  Page 2

Blue & Black Hats Dec Hala - 12/12/2021

Results - Sun 12th Dec Hats Gala
 
Event 1  Boys 8 Year Olds 25 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

CWSL-LD  8Swash, Theo S 25.77  NT1 1457619

CWSL-LD  8Welch, Solly or Sol 28.49  NT2 1574198

CWSL-LD  8Bond, Philip R 31.08  NT3 1612079

CWSL-LD  8Tran, Teo 31.39  NT4 1431732

CWSL-LD  8Vanerio, Filippo 31.78  NT5 1431697

CWSL-LD  8Jackson, Jay N 35.38  NT6 1616508

CWSL-LD  8Mehta, Seth 35.71  45.497 1438989

CWSL-LD  8Jorbenaze, Albert H 37.59  NT8 1506853
 
Event 1  Boys 9 Year Olds 25 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

CWSL-LD  9Mosbacher, Sebastian 25.53  NT*1 1385023

CWSL-LD  9Liu, Johnny 25.53  NT*1 1461736

CWSL-LD  9Remmler, Robbie 26.05  NT3 1574202

CWSL-LD  9Iyer, Smaran 27.41  NT4 1514656

CWSL-LD  9Dramitinos, Alex 31.29  NT5 1482678

CWSL-LD  9Tsukanov, Sava 33.41  NT6 1385043

CWSL-LD  9Wong, Otto 34.16  NT7 1609065

CWSL-LD  9Zhu, Michael 36.17  NT8 1486804

CWSL-LD  9Pecce, Alessandro N 56.12  NT9 1342993
 
Event 2  Girls 8 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

CWSL-LD  8Ares, Myla 48.10  1:07.291 1399396

CWSL-LD  8Perrett, Georgia N 51.61  1:00.302 1385038

CWSL-LD  8Burgoyne, Elodie 53.39  NT3 1495633

CWSL-LD  8North, Chloe G 56.15  NT4 1460079

CWSL-LD  8Dogliani, Maria Sole 1:10.34  NT5 1408711
 
Event 2  Girls 9 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

CWSL-LD  9Marquez, Lara 47.96  48.191 1482693

CWSL-LD  9Perryman, Imogen V 49.91  52.842 1486811

CWSL-LD  9Labrande, Sophia 52.10  57.753 1431753

CWSL-LD  9Longo, Lavinia 54.78  NT4 1450714

CWSL-LD  9Hebel, Natalie V 55.87  56.355 1576984

CWSL-LD  9Ma, Hannah 57.44  1:04.986 1431715

CWSL-LD  9Row, Evelyn I 59.17  NT7 1495590

CWSL-LD  9Bakewell, Vivian 1:01.94  NT8 1495634

CWSL-LD  9Basile, Elisabetta B 1:04.94  NT9 1606731

CWSL-LD  9Hill, Ines 1:06.65  1:03.5910 1482709

CWSL-LD  9Ierodiaconou, Alexandra 1:06.76  NT11 1495593

CWSL-LD  9Rodriguez, Sienna N 1:09.89  NT12 1460106

CWSL-LD  9Mackintosh, Minna W 1:10.44  NT13 1486815

CWSL-LD  9Liu, Jacqueline 1:18.28  NT14 1602764

CWSL-LD  9Morris, Zucci 2:25.70  NT15 1450681

CWSL-LD  9Mehta, Maya 2:39.29  NT16 1408741
 
Event 2  Girls 10 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

CWSL-LD 10Zhang, Emma 47.05  56.241 1576985

CWSL-LD 10Renwick, Beatrice E 50.85  NT2 1438969

CWSL-LD 10Buckley, Xylina 51.42  49.623 1506797

CWSL-LD 10Mitchinson, Sasha 53.09  56.594 1482695

CWSL-LD 10Sherman, Isabella 54.11  NT5 1460109

CWSL-LD 10Lam, Estelle 55.41  NT6 1612942

CWSL-LD 10Davison, Darcy G 55.57  58.887 1576991

CWSL-LD 10Mayer, Julia I 58.18  NT*8 1577575
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Blue & Black Hats Dec Hala - 12/12/2021

Results - Sun 12th Dec Hats Gala

(Event 2  Girls 10 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Butterfly)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

CWSL-LD 10Cetin, Melissa 58.18  56.55*8 1450679

CWSL-LD 10Carnahan, Zinzi 1:02.50  1:00.9610 1482663

CWSL-LD 10Tait, Chloe 1:02.68  NT11 1441799
 
Event 2  Women 11 & Over 50 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

CWSL-LD 11Comer, Analise 43.18  48.411 1438977

CWSL-LD 11Shvorob, Gloria V 44.70  47.602 1431721

CWSL-LD 11Lochhead Cantabella, Ines 46.44  49.563 1576986

CWSL-LD 11Latkowska, Livia 48.19  NT4 1612944

CWSL-LD 11Nakkach, Camelia 57.76  NT5 1577006

CWSL-LD 11Bollinger, Nefeli A 1:03.16  NT6 1576992
 
Event 2  Boys 9 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

CWSL-LD  9Pitoun, Ethan G 54.45  NT1 1438981

CWSL-LD  9Wazacz, Sam O 56.11  NT2 1577025

CWSL-LD  9Aljabary, Omar 58.78  NT3 1431724

CWSL-LD  9Yap, Edgar 1:01.60  NT4 1450683

CWSL-LD  9Skeggs, Christopher J 1:11.23  1:08.835 1590941
 
Event 2  Boys 10 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

CWSL-LD 10Bonfiglio, Luc 47.51  50.921 1438953

CWSL-LD 10Greco, Johnny 49.42  54.912 1486801

CWSL-LD 10O'Donnell, Josh 53.60  51.313 1514679

CWSL-LD 10Fairholme, James 54.27  59.604 1450692

CWSL-LD 10Wahbeh, Rani N 56.24  52.725 1577035

CWSL-LD 10Anisimov, Marcel 56.31  56.536 1408774

CWSL-LD 10Surminski, Leo 1:01.03  1:03.817 1385020

CWSL-LD 10Iachini, Ivan 1:01.33  NT8 1438980

CWSL-LD 10Wahbeh, Adam N 1:02.56  1:00.829 1577034

CWSL-LD 10Burman, Bodhi 1:07.88  NT10 1409206

CWSL-LD 10Yatsenko, Victor 1:11.68  NT11 1577582
 
Event 2  Men 11 & Over 50 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

CWSL-LD 11Kougioumtsidis, Artemios 57.96  54.311 1495629

CWSL-LD 11Safonov, Alan 1:09.69  1:10.842 1495584
 
Event 3  Girls 7 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

CWSL-LD  7Jeffery, Annabel S 1:04.06  NT1 1596790

CWSL-LD  7Williams, Natasha 1:06.50  NT2 1595503

CWSL-LD  7Kang, Lauren 1:08.59  NT3 1508201

CWSL-LD  7Tang, Kelly 1:15.12  NT4 1590588
 
Event 3  Girls 8 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

CWSL-LD  8Ares, Myla 47.11  52.751 1399396

CWSL-LD  8Burgoyne, Elodie 50.05  NT2 1495633

CWSL-LD  8Perrett, Georgia N 51.72  52.133 1385038

CWSL-LD  8Leung, Jackie L 52.81  NT4 1574217

CWSL-LD  8Bassen, Siv M 52.94  1:04.425 1438988

CWSL-LD  8North, Chloe G 53.34  57.726 1460079

CWSL-LD  8Dogliani, Maria Sole 54.20  NT7 1408711

CWSL-LD  8McCormick, Anna 54.28  NT8 1495635

CWSL-LD  8Olson, Annika B 55.33  NT9 1590590

CWSL-LD  8Mayer, Jessica 56.51  NT10 1577584
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Blue & Black Hats Dec Hala - 12/12/2021

Results - Sun 12th Dec Hats Gala

(Event 3  Girls 8 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Backstroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

CWSL-LD  8Young, Alexa S 1:00.08  NT11 1482645

CWSL-LD  8Korschelt, Aurelia 1:00.64  NT12 1590611

CWSL-LD  8Ong, Alessandra 1:03.33  NT13 1495637

CWSL-LD  8Webster, Emilia 1:03.55  NT14 1595491

CWSL-LD  8Roberts, Liana Tse Yin T 1:03.58  NT15 1431706

CWSL-LD  8Kyuchukova, Simona T 1:03.79  NT16 1408761

CWSL-LD  8Policard Kim, Mia Rose 1:05.46  NT17 1577008

CWSL-LD  8Pinna, Giulia 1:08.52  NT18 1450653

CWSL-LD  8Hill, Sophia 1:09.44  NT19 1482707

CWSL-LD  8Chiarparin, Elisa 1:10.59  NT20 1460112

CWSL-LD  8Stoll, Ella 1:11.81  NT21 1613494

CWSL-LD  8Gupta, Aishwarya 1:17.69  NT22 1577015
 
Event 3  Girls 9 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

CWSL-LD  9Marquez, Lara 44.00  45.321 1482693

CWSL-LD  9Hebel, Natalie V 49.71  49.452 1576984

CWSL-LD  9Perryman, Imogen V 49.98  48.823 1486811

CWSL-LD  9Row, Evelyn I 50.82  52.794 1495590

CWSL-LD  9Longo, Lavinia 52.93  1:10.865 1450714

CWSL-LD  9Labrande, Sophia 53.23  56.236 1431753

CWSL-LD  9Ma, Hannah 53.30  58.107 1431715

CWSL-LD  9Howarth, Gigi 53.71  NT8 1578730

CWSL-LD  9Sethi, Aryana 54.06  1:07.649 1460125

CWSL-LD  9Kalbreier, Clara 54.55  NT10 1495630

CWSL-LD  9Mehta, Maya 55.00  1:08.4011 1408741

CWSL-LD  9Yuen, Victoria E 55.26  58.4812 1385029

CWSL-LD  9Hill, Ines 56.21  52.6613 1482709

CWSL-LD  9Mackintosh, Minna W 56.45  54.2014 1486815

CWSL-LD  9Lanza, Emma 56.59  NT15 1495670

CWSL-LD  9Bakewell, Vivian 57.53  NT16 1495634

CWSL-LD  9Foglio, Mila J 57.86  1:05.2217 1414396

CWSL-LD  9Liu, Jacqueline 58.31  NT18 1602764

CWSL-LD  9Cobby, Ruby H 59.90  1:18.3719 1495609

CWSL-LD  9Morris, Zucci 1:00.24  1:07.0420 1450681

CWSL-LD  9Stoychev, Maya 1:00.79  NT21 1414332

CWSL-LD  9Kalashnikov, Eva 1:00.87  NT22 1574213

CWSL-LD  9Agustin, Hazel P 1:00.89  NT23 1609083

CWSL-LD  9Ierodiaconou, Alexandra 1:00.98  NT24 1495593

CWSL-LD  9Basile, Elisabetta B 1:01.37  NT25 1606731

CWSL-LD  9Howe, Sophie 1:01.89  NT26 1450663

CWSL-LD  9Perovskaya, Sofiya 1:02.46  NT27 1592709

CWSL-LD  9Rodriguez, Sienna N 1:05.33  1:24.4228 1460106

CWSL-LD  9Radziwill, Eugenie E 1:06.83  NT29 1616490

CWSL-LD  9Stagno d Alcontres, Isabella 1:08.44  NT30 1590597

CWSL-LD  9Goad, Honor F 1:08.96  NT31 1577004

CWSL-LD  9Ozawa, Emi S 1:09.80  NT32 1495657

CWSL-LD  9Fitzgerald, Elle 1:11.75  NT33 1450717

CWSL-LD  9Milburn, Ava 1:19.11  NT34 1460442

CWSL-LD  9Endrotomo, Anna C 1:25.81  NT35 1609072
 
Event 3  Girls 10 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

CWSL-LD 10Zhang, Emma 47.95  50.801 1576985

CWSL-LD 10Sherman, Isabella 48.20  47.852 1460109

CWSL-LD 10Buckley, Xylina 50.22  48.493 1506797

CWSL-LD 10Simpson-Foster, Samantha 51.73  NT4 1506868

CWSL-LD 10Renwick, Beatrice E 52.07  52.415 1438969
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Blue & Black Hats Dec Hala - 12/12/2021

Results - Sun 12th Dec Hats Gala

(Event 3  Girls 10 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Backstroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

CWSL-LD 10Ursini, Nikol M 52.21  NT6 1617794

CWSL-LD 10Cetin, Melissa 52.80  56.527 1450679

CWSL-LD 10Mitchinson, Sasha 54.23  54.44*8 1482695

CWSL-LD 10Fitzgerald, Lara 54.23  NT*8 1450647

CWSL-LD 10Lam, Estelle 54.70  NT10 1612942

CWSL-LD 10Asmerom, Elilta 55.15  1:13.3911 1450712

CWSL-LD 10Mayer, Julia I 55.57  53.3112 1577575

CWSL-LD 10Abdrakhmanova, Ailyn 56.87  NT13 1514691

CWSL-LD 10Carnahan, Zinzi 59.44  52.6414 1482663

CWSL-LD 10Tait, Chloe 1:02.84  1:03.7215 1441799
 
Event 3  Women 11 & Over 50 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

CWSL-LD 11Comer, Analise 45.66  43.671 1438977

CWSL-LD 11Latkowska, Livia 47.34  NT2 1612944

CWSL-LD 11Lochhead Cantabella, Ines 47.63  54.163 1576986

CWSL-LD 11Shvorob, Gloria V 48.64  48.944 1431721

CWSL-LD 11Bollinger, Nefeli A 54.94  57.605 1576992

CWSL-LD 11Nakkach, Camelia 55.94  56.436 1577006
 
Event 3  Boys 7 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

CWSL-LD  7Wakeling, Cameron D 1:13.13  NT1 1616515
 
Event 3  Boys 8 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

CWSL-LD  8Welch, Solly or Sol 51.26  NT1 1574198

CWSL-LD  8Tran, Teo 53.30  NT2 1431732

CWSL-LD  8Swash, Theo S 53.70  1:09.493 1457619

CWSL-LD  8Gao, Alex 59.65  NT4 1616511

CWSL-LD  8Gubitz, Alexander 1:01.31  NT5 1450654

CWSL-LD  8Bond, Philip R 1:06.19  NT6 1612079

CWSL-LD  8Vanerio, Filippo 1:08.37  1.157 1431697

CWSL-LD  8Jackson, Jay N 1:13.96  NT8 1616508

CWSL-LD  8Mehta, Seth 1:16.33  1:19.009 1438989
 
Event 3  Boys 9 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

CWSL-LD  9Cazzol, Roman 47.38  1:07.161 1506847

CWSL-LD  9Yap, Edgar 49.75  51.022 1450683

CWSL-LD  9McConnell Nino, Benjamin 52.53  NT3 1609080

CWSL-LD  9Pitoun, Ethan G 53.01  58.124 1438981

CWSL-LD  9Aljabary, Omar 54.55  53.945 1431724

CWSL-LD  9Liu, Johnny 55.92  NT6 1461736

CWSL-LD  9Wazacz, Sam O 56.31  NT7 1577025

CWSL-LD  9Fresnais, Jack A 57.13  NT8 1506821

CWSL-LD  9Mosbacher, Sebastian 57.44  1:42.289 1385023

CWSL-LD  9Remmler, Robbie 59.58  NT10 1574202

CWSL-LD  9Skeggs, Christopher J 1:00.48  NT11 1590941

CWSL-LD  9Pecce, Alessandro N 1:03.32  1:08.4012 1342993

CWSL-LD  9Zhu, Michael 1:03.41  NT13 1486804

CWSL-LD  9Veerman, Robbie T 1:09.71  NT14 1616486

CWSL-LD  9Tsukanov, Sava 1:12.01  NT15 1385043

CWSL-LD  9Khaw, Yuhao 1:12.29  NT16 1574215

CWSL-LD  9Dramitinos, Alex 1:13.52  NT17 1482678

CWSL-LD  9Iyer, Smaran 1:15.32  NT18 1514656
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Blue & Black Hats Dec Hala - 12/12/2021

Results - Sun 12th Dec Hats Gala
 
Event 3  Boys 10 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

CWSL-LD 10Anisimov, Marcel 47.82  47.041 1408774

CWSL-LD 10Surminski, Leo 49.96  50.312 1385020

CWSL-LD 10Greco, Johnny 50.35  48.393 1486801

CWSL-LD 10O'Donnell, Josh 50.73  48.524 1514679

CWSL-LD 10Oukherfalla, Caius L 50.88  NT5 1506851

CWSL-LD 10Bonfiglio, Luc 51.02  48.846 1438953

CWSL-LD 10Iachini, Ivan 51.10  1:00.557 1438980

CWSL-LD 10King, Zechariah 51.99  NT8 1577018

CWSL-LD 10Williams, Henry F 53.24  NT9 1592711

CWSL-LD 10Wahbeh, Rani N 56.82  56.1510 1577035

CWSL-LD 10Park, Leo 57.22  NT11 1514692

CWSL-LD 10Wahbeh, Adam N 57.33  58.0312 1577034

CWSL-LD 10Fairholme, James 58.75  1:07.7813 1450692

CWSL-LD 10Saa Smallwood, Ale J 1:06.36  1:20.2414 1408772

CWSL-LD 10Yatsenko, Victor 1:19.90  NT15 1577582
 
Event 3  Men 11 & Over 50 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

CWSL-LD 11Kougioumtsidis, Artemios 51.83  50.251 1495629
 
Event 4  Girls 8 Year Olds 100 SC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

CWSL-LD  8Ares, Myla 1:43.06  1:58.891 1399396

CWSL-LD  8North, Chloe G 1:49.63  NT2 1460079

CWSL-LD  8Perrett, Georgia N 1:50.93  2:04.563 1385038

CWSL-LD  8Burgoyne, Elodie 1:51.15  NT4 1495633
 
Event 4  Girls 9 Year Olds 100 SC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

CWSL-LD  9Marquez, Lara 1:43.95  2:00.231 1482693

CWSL-LD  9Perryman, Imogen V 1:44.97  1:48.532 1486811

CWSL-LD  9Hebel, Natalie V 1:50.09  1:59.303 1576984

CWSL-LD  9Ma, Hannah 1:52.26  2:07.394 1431715

CWSL-LD  9Labrande, Sophia 1:53.10  NT5 1431753

CWSL-LD  9Row, Evelyn I 1:54.34  2:07.896 1495590

CWSL-LD  9Longo, Lavinia 1:55.45  NT7 1450714

CWSL-LD  9Hill, Ines 2:02.23  2:02.458 1482709

CWSL-LD  9Lanza, Emma 2:03.22  NT9 1495670

CWSL-LD  9Bakewell, Vivian 2:04.35  NT10 1495634

CWSL-LD  9Mackintosh, Minna W 2:06.59  NT11 1486815

CWSL-LD  9Howe, Sophie 2:13.59  NT12 1450663

CWSL-LD  9Liu, Jacqueline 2:22.28  NT13 1602764
 
Event 4  Girls 10 Year Olds 100 SC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

CWSL-LD 10Zhang, Emma 1:41.84  1:56.661 1576985

CWSL-LD 10Sherman, Isabella 1:42.86  1:55.262 1460109

CWSL-LD 10Buckley, Xylina 1:52.64  1:59.163 1506797

CWSL-LD 10Simpson-Foster, Samantha 1:53.01  NT4 1506868

CWSL-LD 10Cetin, Melissa 1:53.35  1:59.605 1450679

CWSL-LD 10Renwick, Beatrice E 1:53.83  NT6 1438969

CWSL-LD 10Lam, Estelle 1:54.36  NT7 1612942

CWSL-LD 10Davison, Darcy G 1:54.83  2:07.008 1576991

CWSL-LD 10Ursini, Nikol M 1:54.92  NT9 1617794

CWSL-LD 10Mitchinson, Sasha 1:58.29  2:03.8010 1482695

CWSL-LD 10Mayer, Julia I 2:05.65  NT11 1577575

CWSL-LD 10Tait, Chloe 2:09.92  NT12 1441799

CWSL-LD 10Riskin, Alisa V 2:18.88  2:32.7013 1385040
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Blue & Black Hats Dec Hala - 12/12/2021

Results - Sun 12th Dec Hats Gala
 
Event 4  Women 11 & Over 100 SC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

CWSL-LD 11Comer, Analise 1:38.03  1:35.761 1438977

CWSL-LD 11Lochhead Cantabella, Ines 1:42.32  1:49.872 1576986

CWSL-LD 11Shvorob, Gloria V 1:42.47  1:47.803 1431721

CWSL-LD 11Latkowska, Livia 1:49.19  NT4 1612944

CWSL-LD 11Bollinger, Nefeli A 2:04.22  2:03.455 1576992

CWSL-LD 11Nakkach, Camelia 2:07.76  2:09.566 1577006
 
Event 4  Boys 9 Year Olds 100 SC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

CWSL-LD  9Pitoun, Ethan G 1:52.48  NT1 1438981

CWSL-LD  9McConnell Nino, Benjamin 2:01.63  NT2 1609080

CWSL-LD  9Aljabary, Omar 2:02.54  2:17.663 1431724

CWSL-LD  9Wazacz, Sam O 2:04.16  NT4 1577025

CWSL-LD  9Yap, Edgar 2:04.57  1:57.205 1450683
 
Event 4  Boys 10 Year Olds 100 SC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

CWSL-LD 10Bonfiglio, Luc 1:43.35  1:47.551 1438953

CWSL-LD 10O'Donnell, Josh 1:48.34  1:43.582 1514679

CWSL-LD 10Greco, Johnny 1:48.65  1:59.783 1486801

CWSL-LD 10Surminski, Leo 1:51.68  1:54.454 1385020

CWSL-LD 10Anisimov, Marcel 1:52.32  NT5 1408774

CWSL-LD 10Wahbeh, Rani N 2:03.40  2:14.676 1577035

CWSL-LD 10Williams, Henry F 2:03.82  2:08.287 1592711

CWSL-LD 10Wahbeh, Adam N 2:06.71  2:16.368 1577034

CWSL-LD 10King, Zechariah 2:07.80  2:12.349 1577018
 
Event 4  Men 11 & Over 100 SC Meter IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

CWSL-LD 11Kougioumtsidis, Artemios 1:57.37  NT1 1495629

CWSL-LD 11Safonov, Alan 2:17.79  2:17.202 1495584
 
Event 5  Girls 7 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

CWSL-LD  7Jeffery, Annabel S 1:08.69  NT1 1596790

CWSL-LD  7Cipparrone, Vittoria S 1:11.15  NT2 1460085

CWSL-LD  7Kang, Lauren 1:18.21  NT3 1508201

CWSL-LD  7Llamas, Charlotte 1:23.98  NT4 1616516

CWSL-LD  7Tang, Kelly 1:30.44  NT5 1590588

CWSL-LD  7Williams, Natasha 1:32.65  NT6 1595503
 
Event 5  Girls 8 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

CWSL-LD  8Ares, Myla 55.73  59.411 1399396

CWSL-LD  8North, Chloe G 57.37  1:01.202 1460079

CWSL-LD  8Perrett, Georgia N 1:00.48  1:05.553 1385038

CWSL-LD  8Bassen, Siv M 1:00.72  1:09.974 1438988

CWSL-LD  8Burgoyne, Elodie 1:01.57  NT5 1495633

CWSL-LD  8Olson, Annika B 1:02.33  NT6 1590590

CWSL-LD  8Berthet, Anna 1:02.82  NT7 1506791

CWSL-LD  8Mayer, Jessica 1:03.55  NT8 1577584

CWSL-LD  8Colquhoun, Zoe A 1:07.03  NT9 1460098

CWSL-LD  8Korschelt, Aurelia 1:07.20  NT10 1590611

CWSL-LD  8Shafiee-Khayyat, Darya 1:09.55  NT11 1609076

CWSL-LD  8Roberts, Liana Tse Yin T 1:10.29  NT12 1431706

CWSL-LD  8Ong, Alessandra 1:10.56  NT13 1495637

CWSL-LD  8Gao, Ino Gao 1:10.91  NT14 1616520

CWSL-LD  8McCormick, Anna 1:11.19  NT15 1495635
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Blue & Black Hats Dec Hala - 12/12/2021

Results - Sun 12th Dec Hats Gala

(Event 5  Girls 8 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

CWSL-LD  8Hill, Sophia 1:17.38  NT16 1482707

CWSL-LD  8Leung, Jackie L 1:18.12  NT17 1574217

CWSL-LD  8Young, Alexa S 1:18.94  NT18 1482645

CWSL-LD  8Policard Kim, Mia Rose 1:19.58  NT19 1577008

CWSL-LD  8Webster, Emilia 1:21.69  NT20 1595491

CWSL-LD  8Baltaci, Meryem F 1:23.91  NT21 1616487

CWSL-LD  8Kyuchukova, Simona T 1:25.89  NT22 1408761

CWSL-LD  8Gupta, Aishwarya 1:26.45  NT23 1577015

CWSL-LD  8Stoll, Ella 1:26.86  NT24 1613494

CWSL-LD  8Pinna, Giulia 1:32.56  NT25 1450653
 
Event 5  Girls 9 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

CWSL-LD  9Ma, Hannah 54.00  1:11.671 1431715

CWSL-LD  9Perryman, Imogen V 54.85  54.102 1486811

CWSL-LD  9Mehta, Maya 56.32  54.163 1408741

CWSL-LD  9Hebel, Natalie V 57.10  53.134 1576984

CWSL-LD  9Marquez, Lara 57.67  1:09.665 1482693

CWSL-LD  9Row, Evelyn I 58.56  NT6 1495590

CWSL-LD  9Labrande, Sophia 58.62  56.717 1431753

CWSL-LD  9Cobby, Ruby H 1:00.27  NT8 1495609

CWSL-LD  9Mackintosh, Minna W 1:00.84  59.469 1486815

CWSL-LD  9Longo, Lavinia 1:01.30  NT10 1450714

CWSL-LD  9Hill, Ines 1:02.61  59.2611 1482709

CWSL-LD  9Sethi, Aryana 1:02.63  NT12 1460125

CWSL-LD  9Ierodiaconou, Alexandra 1:02.90  NT13 1495593

CWSL-LD  9Kalashnikov, Eva 1:03.38  NT14 1574213

CWSL-LD  9Perovskaya, Sofiya 1:04.00  NT15 1592709

CWSL-LD  9Rodriguez, Sienna N 1:05.39  NT16 1460106

CWSL-LD  9Cruickshank, Camilla 1:05.59  NT17 1460099

CWSL-LD  9Bakewell, Vivian 1:05.75  NT18 1495634

CWSL-LD  9Howe, Sophie 1:06.49  NT19 1450663

CWSL-LD  9Basile, Elisabetta B 1:06.50  NT20 1606731

CWSL-LD  9Lanza, Emma 1:06.63  NT21 1495670

CWSL-LD  9Liu, Jacqueline 1:06.94  NT22 1602764

CWSL-LD  9Agustin, Hazel P 1:08.33  NT23 1609083

CWSL-LD  9Goad, Honor F 1:10.15  NT24 1577004

CWSL-LD  9Morris, Zucci 1:12.10  NT25 1450681

CWSL-LD  9Endrotomo, Anna C 1:13.27  NT26 1609072

CWSL-LD  9Stoychev, Maya 1:13.75  NT27 1414332

CWSL-LD  9Foglio, Mila J 1:13.86  NT28 1414396

CWSL-LD  9Fitzgerald, Elle 1:14.28  NT29 1450717

CWSL-LD  9Ozawa, Emi S 1:16.27  NT30 1495657

CWSL-LD  9Howarth, Gigi 1:17.11  NT31 1578730

CWSL-LD  9Stagno d Alcontres, Isabella 1:18.42  NT32 1590597

CWSL-LD  9Radziwill, Eugenie E 1:19.29  NT33 1616490

CWSL-LD  9Kalbreier, Clara 1:20.63  NT34 1495630

CWSL-LD  9Milburn, Ava 1:24.16  NT35 1460442
 
Event 5  Girls 10 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

CWSL-LD 10Sherman, Isabella 50.51  55.681 1460109

CWSL-LD 10Zhang, Emma 55.05  1:01.102 1576985

CWSL-LD 10Davison, Darcy G 56.04  58.133 1576991

CWSL-LD 10Simpson-Foster, Samantha 56.77  NT4 1506868

CWSL-LD 10Cetin, Melissa 58.36  59.885 1450679

CWSL-LD 10Ursini, Nikol M 58.70  NT6 1617794

CWSL-LD 10Lam, Estelle 59.09  NT7 1612942
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Blue & Black Hats Dec Hala - 12/12/2021

Results - Sun 12th Dec Hats Gala

(Event 5  Girls 10 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

CWSL-LD 10Buckley, Xylina 59.97  59.798 1506797

CWSL-LD 10Abdrakhmanova, Ailyn 1:00.10  1:17.069 1514691

CWSL-LD 10Riskin, Alisa V 1:01.79  1:05.1010 1385040

CWSL-LD 10Fitzgerald, Lara 1:01.84  1:04.5111 1450647

CWSL-LD 10Asmerom, Elilta 1:01.89  NT12 1450712

CWSL-LD 10Renwick, Beatrice E 1:03.33  1:03.9813 1438969

CWSL-LD 10Tait, Chloe 1:04.31  1:02.5314 1441799

CWSL-LD 10Carnahan, Zinzi 1:04.99  1:06.3615 1482663

CWSL-LD 10Mitchinson, Sasha 1:06.27  1:05.5116 1482695

CWSL-LD 10Mayer, Julia I 1:06.59  1:05.3717 1577575
 
Event 5  Women 11 & Over 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

CWSL-LD 11Comer, Analise 51.54  49.191 1438977

CWSL-LD 11Lochhead Cantabella, Ines 55.15  NT2 1576986

CWSL-LD 11Latkowska, Livia 57.14  NT3 1612944

CWSL-LD 11Shvorob, Gloria V 57.81  1:03.304 1431721

CWSL-LD 11Nakkach, Camelia 1:03.39  42.665 1577006

CWSL-LD 11Bollinger, Nefeli A 1:04.28  1:07.726 1576992
 
Event 5  Boys 7 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

CWSL-LD  7Wakeling, Cameron D 1:14.08  NT1 1616515
 
Event 5  Boys 8 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

CWSL-LD  8Welch, Solly or Sol 1:02.20  NT1 1574198

CWSL-LD  8Swash, Theo S 1:03.40  1:24.942 1457619

CWSL-LD  8Blatt, Ollie 1:03.91  NT3 1609082

CWSL-LD  8Bond, Philip R 1:07.23  NT4 1612079

CWSL-LD  8Mehta, Seth 1:08.26  1:23.005 1438989

CWSL-LD  8Jackson, Jay N 1:12.42  NT6 1616508

CWSL-LD  8Gao, Alex 1:14.46  NT7 1616511

CWSL-LD  8Vanerio, Filippo 1:16.11  NT8 1431697

CWSL-LD  8Tran, Teo 1:17.14  NT9 1431732

CWSL-LD  8Gubitz, Alexander 1:19.23  NT10 1450654
 
Event 5  Boys 9 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

CWSL-LD  9Cazzol, Roman 57.04  1:14.851 1506847

CWSL-LD  9Pitoun, Ethan G 1:00.66  1:17.942 1438981

CWSL-LD  9McConnell Nino, Benjamin 1:01.86  NT3 1609080

CWSL-LD  9Pecce, Alessandro N 1:02.41  1:06.164 1342993

CWSL-LD  9Liu, Johnny 1:02.86  NT5 1461736

CWSL-LD  9Yap, Edgar 1:03.33  1:03.466 1450683

CWSL-LD  9Aljabary, Omar 1:04.09  1:06.787 1431724

CWSL-LD  9Fresnais, Jack A 1:05.48  NT8 1506821

CWSL-LD  9Remmler, Robbie 1:05.78  NT9 1574202

CWSL-LD  9Tsukanov, Sava 1:06.94  NT10 1385043

CWSL-LD  9Skeggs, Christopher J 1:07.81  1:07.0211 1590941

CWSL-LD  9Wazacz, Sam O 1:10.91  NT12 1577025

CWSL-LD  9Dramitinos, Alex 1:14.01  NT13 1482678

CWSL-LD  9Harttung, Theodore 1:14.22  NT14 1612950

CWSL-LD  9Zhu, Michael 1:14.59  NT15 1486804

CWSL-LD  9Wong, Otto 1:14.73  NT16 1609065

CWSL-LD  9Mosbacher, Sebastian 1:19.85  NT17 1385023

CWSL-LD  9Khaw, Yuhao 1:21.14  NT18 1574215

CWSL-LD  9Iyer, Smaran 1:26.31  NT19 1514656
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Blue & Black Hats Dec Hala - 12/12/2021

Results - Sun 12th Dec Hats Gala
 
Event 5  Boys 10 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

CWSL-LD 10O'Donnell, Josh 52.84  50.451 1514679

CWSL-LD 10King, Zechariah 55.09  NT2 1577018

CWSL-LD 10Anisimov, Marcel 56.32  59.803 1408774

CWSL-LD 10Surminski, Leo 58.20  58.054 1385020

CWSL-LD 10Fairholme, James 59.01  1:01.435 1450692

CWSL-LD 10Iachini, Ivan 59.18  56.036 1438980

CWSL-LD 10Greco, Johnny 1:00.67  1:00.197 1486801

CWSL-LD 10Bonfiglio, Luc 1:00.68  1:00.738 1438953

CWSL-LD 10Williams, Henry F 1:01.91  NT9 1592711

CWSL-LD 10Saa Smallwood, Ale J 1:02.56  NT10 1408772

CWSL-LD 10Yatsenko, Victor 1:02.80  NT11 1577582

CWSL-LD 10Burman, Bodhi 1:05.14  1:13.2112 1409206

CWSL-LD 10Wahbeh, Adam N 1:06.04  1:03.6013 1577034
 
Event 5  Men 11 & Over 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

CWSL-LD 11Ducann, Dillon 51.13  52.031 1506878

CWSL-LD 11Kougioumtsidis, Artemios 1:02.93  58.922 1495629

CWSL-LD 11Zagorskiy, Matvey 1:13.29  28.083 1385046
 
Event 6  Girls 7 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

CWSL-LD  7Jeffery, Annabel S 1:06.02  NT1 1596790

CWSL-LD  7Kang, Lauren 1:06.05  NT2 1508201

CWSL-LD  7Williams, Natasha 1:10.55  NT3 1595503

CWSL-LD  7Llamas, Charlotte 1:12.01  NT4 1616516

CWSL-LD  7Cipparrone, Vittoria S 1:12.99  NT5 1460085

CWSL-LD  7Tang, Kelly 1:16.49  NT6 1590588
 
Event 6  Girls 8 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

CWSL-LD  8Ares, Myla 42.61  50.121 1399396

CWSL-LD  8North, Chloe G 42.76  50.842 1460079

CWSL-LD  8Burgoyne, Elodie 46.56  1:06.203 1495633

CWSL-LD  8Perrett, Georgia N 46.75  48.284 1385038

CWSL-LD  8Bassen, Siv M 47.31  57.425 1438988

CWSL-LD  8Berthet, Anna 48.70  NT6 1506791

CWSL-LD  8McCormick, Anna 50.41  1:11.927 1495635

CWSL-LD  8Olson, Annika B 51.82  NT8 1590590

CWSL-LD  8Mayer, Jessica 54.39  NT9 1577584

CWSL-LD  8Policard Kim, Mia Rose 54.66  NT10 1577008

CWSL-LD  8Roberts, Liana Tse Yin T 55.48  NT11 1431706

CWSL-LD  8Colquhoun, Zoe A 57.22  1:12.0912 1460098

CWSL-LD  8Kyuchukova, Simona T 57.38  NT13 1408761

CWSL-LD  8Korschelt, Aurelia 57.89  NT14 1590611

CWSL-LD  8Young, Alexa S 59.12  NT15 1482645

CWSL-LD  8Webster, Emilia 1:00.59  NT16 1595491

CWSL-LD  8Ong, Alessandra 1:03.22  NT17 1495637

CWSL-LD  8Leung, Jackie L 1:03.66  NT18 1574217

CWSL-LD  8Pinna, Giulia 1:03.82  NT19 1450653

CWSL-LD  8Hill, Sophia 1:05.08  1:33.8620 1482707

CWSL-LD  8Gao, Ino Gao 1:10.04  NT21 1616520

CWSL-LD  8Shafiee-Khayyat, Darya 1:10.66  NT22 1609076

CWSL-LD  8Gupta, Aishwarya 1:16.07  NT23 1577015

CWSL-LD  8Stoll, Ella 1:19.87  NT24 1613494

CWSL-LD  8Baltaci, Meryem F 1:28.96  NT25 1616487
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Results - Sun 12th Dec Hats Gala
 
Event 6  Girls 9 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

CWSL-LD  9Marquez, Lara 41.67  39.391 1482693

CWSL-LD  9Perryman, Imogen V 43.95  43.552 1486811

CWSL-LD  9Hebel, Natalie V 44.22  42.873 1576984

CWSL-LD  9Mehta, Maya 46.54  59.114 1408741

CWSL-LD  9Hill, Ines 47.02  46.165 1482709

CWSL-LD  9Ma, Hannah 47.06  54.766 1431715

CWSL-LD  9Longo, Lavinia 48.94  1:04.507 1450714

CWSL-LD  9Labrande, Sophia 49.09  50.788 1431753

CWSL-LD  9Kalbreier, Clara 50.91  NT9 1495630

CWSL-LD  9Cobby, Ruby H 51.53  1:11.6410 1495609

CWSL-LD  9Perovskaya, Sofiya 52.10  NT11 1592709

CWSL-LD  9Foglio, Mila J 52.31  1:02.3112 1414396

CWSL-LD  9Howarth, Gigi 52.52  NT13 1578730

CWSL-LD  9Ierodiaconou, Alexandra 53.37  1:25.1014 1495593

CWSL-LD  9Sethi, Aryana 53.96  1:09.7415 1460125

CWSL-LD  9Agustin, Hazel P 54.10  NT16 1609083

CWSL-LD  9Bakewell, Vivian 54.31  NT17 1495634

CWSL-LD  9Stagno d Alcontres, Isabella 55.10  NT18 1590597

CWSL-LD  9Mackintosh, Minna W 55.22  54.0619 1486815

CWSL-LD  9Row, Evelyn I 56.11  46.9020 1495590

CWSL-LD  9Yuen, Victoria E 56.64  58.3521 1385029

CWSL-LD  9Basile, Elisabetta B 56.92  NT22 1606731

CWSL-LD  9Lanza, Emma 57.17  NT23 1495670

CWSL-LD  9Stoychev, Maya 57.79  NT24 1414332

CWSL-LD  9Morris, Zucci 59.82  1:05.5225 1450681

CWSL-LD  9Liu, Jacqueline 1:00.19  NT26 1602764

CWSL-LD  9Goad, Honor F 1:00.58  NT27 1577004

CWSL-LD  9Kalashnikov, Eva 1:01.03  NT28 1574213

CWSL-LD  9Fitzgerald, Elle 1:01.24  1:02.4629 1450717

CWSL-LD  9Howe, Sophie 1:02.28  NT30 1450663

CWSL-LD  9Rodriguez, Sienna N 1:02.60  1:05.8031 1460106

CWSL-LD  9Radziwill, Eugenie E 1:03.09  NT32 1616490

CWSL-LD  9Ozawa, Emi S 1:04.85  NT33 1495657

CWSL-LD  9Milburn, Ava 1:09.22  NT34 1460442

CWSL-LD  9Cruickshank, Camilla 1:11.73  1:19.7835 1460099
 
Event 6  Girls 10 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

CWSL-LD 10Sherman, Isabella 41.80  40.841 1460109

CWSL-LD 10Ursini, Nikol M 41.90  NT2 1617794

CWSL-LD 10Zhang, Emma 43.05  44.373 1576985

CWSL-LD 10Buckley, Xylina 45.10  45.924 1506797

CWSL-LD 10Simpson-Foster, Samantha 45.22  NT5 1506868

CWSL-LD 10Mitchinson, Sasha 47.15  47.156 1482695

CWSL-LD 10Mayer, Julia I 47.36  45.267 1577575

CWSL-LD 10Cetin, Melissa 47.76  45.008 1450679

CWSL-LD 10Abdrakhmanova, Ailyn 48.12  1:03.159 1514691

CWSL-LD 10Renwick, Beatrice E 48.82  49.5710 1438969

CWSL-LD 10Lam, Estelle 48.95  NT11 1612942

CWSL-LD 10Carnahan, Zinzi 49.07  49.7212 1482663

CWSL-LD 10Davison, Darcy G 49.20  48.7213 1576991

CWSL-LD 10Fitzgerald, Lara 52.71  56.1914 1450647

CWSL-LD 10Tait, Chloe 55.12  55.4715 1441799

CWSL-LD 10Riskin, Alisa V 1:01.70  1:06.7316 1385040
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Results - Sun 12th Dec Hats Gala
 
Event 6  Women 11 & Over 50 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

CWSL-LD 11Comer, Analise 38.14  36.561 1438977

CWSL-LD 11Lochhead Cantabella, Ines 38.35  38.302 1576986

CWSL-LD 11Shvorob, Gloria V 42.33  43.523 1431721

CWSL-LD 11Latkowska, Livia 45.24  NT4 1612944

CWSL-LD 11Bollinger, Nefeli A 53.86  49.675 1576992

CWSL-LD 11Nakkach, Camelia 56.66  NT6 1577006
 
Event 6  Boys 7 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

CWSL-LD  7Wakeling, Cameron D 1:09.90  NT1 1616515
 
Event 6  Boys 8 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

CWSL-LD  8Welch, Solly or Sol 46.82  NT1 1574198

CWSL-LD  8Swash, Theo S 49.27  59.622 1457619

CWSL-LD  8Gao, Alex 54.39  NT3 1616511

CWSL-LD  8Bond, Philip R 55.17  NT4 1612079

CWSL-LD  8Gubitz, Alexander 55.93  NT5 1450654

CWSL-LD  8Blatt, Ollie 1:00.16  NT6 1609082

CWSL-LD  8Vanerio, Filippo 1:01.57  1:07.737 1431697

CWSL-LD  8Jackson, Jay N 1:04.76  NT8 1616508

CWSL-LD  8Tran, Teo 1:09.14  NT9 1431732

CWSL-LD  8Mehta, Seth 1:11.28  1:19.7310 1438989
 
Event 6  Boys 9 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

CWSL-LD  9Pitoun, Ethan G 43.66  49.211 1438981

CWSL-LD  9Cazzol, Roman 43.78  57.122 1506847

CWSL-LD  9Aljabary, Omar 47.62  51.263 1431724

CWSL-LD  9Wazacz, Sam O 48.00  NT4 1577025

CWSL-LD  9Yap, Edgar 49.79  47.565 1450683

CWSL-LD  9McConnell Nino, Benjamin 50.16  NT6 1609080

CWSL-LD  9Liu, Johnny 51.10  NT7 1461736

CWSL-LD  9Remmler, Robbie 53.11  NT8 1574202

CWSL-LD  9Pecce, Alessandro N 53.66  54.209 1342993

CWSL-LD  9Mosbacher, Sebastian 53.73  1:01.9310 1385023

CWSL-LD  9Wong, Otto 58.45  NT11 1609065

CWSL-LD  9Skeggs, Christopher J 58.89  1:02.6312 1590941

CWSL-LD  9Veerman, Robbie T 58.99  NT13 1616486

CWSL-LD  9Tsukanov, Sava 1:00.59  1:03.2814 1385043

CWSL-LD  9Khaw, Yuhao 1:02.24  NT15 1574215

CWSL-LD  9Harttung, Theodore 1:03.22  NT16 1612950

CWSL-LD  9Zhu, Michael 1:07.90  NT17 1486804

CWSL-LD  9Dramitinos, Alex 1:17.41  1:25.6318 1482678
 
Event 6  Boys 10 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

CWSL-LD 10Greco, Johnny 39.62  38.571 1486801

CWSL-LD 10Bonfiglio, Luc 40.10  42.752 1438953

CWSL-LD 10O'Donnell, Josh 43.70  40.013 1514679

CWSL-LD 10Anisimov, Marcel 44.06  59.414 1408774

CWSL-LD 10Surminski, Leo 47.18  46.635 1385020

CWSL-LD 10Wahbeh, Rani N 47.60  48.996 1577035

CWSL-LD 10Iachini, Ivan 48.02  49.807 1438980

CWSL-LD 10Fairholme, James 49.38  53.308 1450692

CWSL-LD 10Oukherfalla, Caius L 51.42  NT9 1506851

CWSL-LD 10Wahbeh, Adam N 53.92  50.1410 1577034

CWSL-LD 10Burman, Bodhi 57.61  1:01.1811 1409206
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Blue & Black Hats Dec Hala - 12/12/2021

Results - Sun 12th Dec Hats Gala

(Event 6  Boys 10 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

CWSL-LD 10Saa Smallwood, Ale J 59.28  1:17.7112 1408772
 
Event 6  Men 11 & Over 50 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed TimeID#

CWSL-LD 11Ducann, Dillon 38.93  41.381 1506878

CWSL-LD 11Kougioumtsidis, Artemios 50.54  45.562 1495629


